Reservation Slip 2024

Contact Address:

Last Name

First Name

Street

City

Prov./State

PO/ ZIP
Tel. #

E-mail

Cottage request:

2 Bedrooms - Cottage # __
3 Bedrooms - Cottage # __
Arriving
Departure
No. of Adults

No. of Children
Extra Person ( Only one )

Boat Rental:
Lund 14’
Grumman 14’ deep

9.9 hp. Mercury. Motor
15 hp. Mercury. Motor
Adult Life Jacket
Child Life Jacket

Private Boat ( Dockage )
Deposit required for
Weekly Reservation : $300.00
All other rentals $150.00
Deposit sent
Canadian Funds: $
American Funds $

Please complete Info and return with Deposit

THE

BIRCHES RESORT
Rates 2024

Rentals include; Propane BBQ — Campfire wood
A/C — Sporting Equipment

e  Weekly Rates — Off Season

May 11 to June22
August 24 to Oct. 19

2 Bedroom up to 4 People $1090.00
3 Bedroom up to 6 People $ 1190.00

e Weekly Rates — High Season

June 22 to August24

2 Bedrooms up to 4 People $1410.00
3 Bedrooms up to 6 People $ 1690.00

Relaxing 3 and 4 night Packages
May 11 to June22
August24 to Oct. 19

3 Nights 4Nighs

2 Bedroom up to 4 People $ 650.00 $ 750.00
3 Bedroom up to 6 People $ 830.00 $860.00

1 - 14 ' Boat included per Cottage
Motor and Gas extra charge

Daily Rates
May 11 to June 22 - Aug. 24 to Oct. 19

2 Bedroom up to 4 People $260.00
3 Bedroom up to 6 People $320.00

Boat & Motor
Rentals

Boats Daily Weekly
14' Shallow Boat $ 35.00 $105.00
14' Deep Boat $ 45.00 $125.00
Motors

8 hp Mercury $ 45.00 $ 180.00
9.9 hp Mercury $ 55.00 $225.00
15 hp Mercury $ 65.00 $250.00

Gas and Life Jackets not included

Dockage Fee — lunching — Trailer parking

$70.00
One extra Person
per Cottage $20.00 $ 70.00
We allow Pets $10.00 $70.00
Bedding :
Blanket, Sheets, Pillow cases
$25.00

All rentals are subject to 13% HST Tax

We Accept: cash, checks,
Visa Card - Master Card - Debit

Check out time: 10AM — check in time: 2PM
In the event of cancellation the
Deposit only be refunded if the
Vacancy is filled
No refund for early departure


Owner

Owner




